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APPENDIX LIST

Subject Matter of Human Reproductive System
Syllabus

Lesson Plan

Multiple Choice Test

Answer Keys

Student’s Worksheet

Student Activities Sheet

Descriptor of Student Learning Activity

Result of Observation of Student Learning Activity
Percentage of Student Learning Outcomes
Learning Mastery of Student and Classical

Pages
39
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75
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83
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96

100
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